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Health Inclusion Day

Leeds - 10.30am - 3.30pm 
London - 11.00am - 4.00pm 

Leeds 30th January 2019
London 11th February 2019   

What is
happening



Have your say!

CHANGE is working with NHS 
Business Services Authority to help 
make their services more 
accessible.

As part of this work we are 
running two events, one in Leeds 
and one in London. 

The idea of these events is to 
bring people from marginalised 
communities together to share 
stories about the barriers to 
accessing good healthcare 
services.

Leeds

London



We will then look at possible 
solutions together.

If you would like to take part we’d 
love to hear from you!

We would like to share stories 
to build collective strength and 
look at practical steps for making 
change happen across health 
services.



The first event in Leeds will be on 
Wednesday 30th January and run 
from 10.30am to 3.30pm.

The second event in London will 
be on Monday 11th February and 
run from 11.00am to 4.00pm.

Contact Us

If you would like to take part 
or would like more information 
please contact Jez or Shaun at:

jez@changepeople.org

shaun@changepeople.org

Telephone: 0113 242 6619

We hope that Both days will be 
fun, informal, relaxed and useful.
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